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95-050-41  
UniCam High-Performance Connector, 
SC, 50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4)

Dome IP Camera

Maximum 600 m @ 1GE

5 006T8F-31180-29
Freedm™One Tight Buffered Cable, Riser, 
6 Fiber, 50 µm multimode (OM3)                 

IP Surveillance
Fiber-based cabling solution for IP cameras
(field termination with UniCam® connectors)

1 95-050-41  
UniCam High-Performance 
Connector, SC, 50 µm multi-
mode (OM3/OM4 )

3 CCH-CP06-E6
Closet Connector Housing 
(CCH) Panel, SC adapters, 6 
fiber, 50 µm multimode 
(OM3/OM4)               

2 E575702T5120001M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Jumper, 
50 µm multimode (OM3)          

4 CCH-01U
Closet Connector Housing 
(CCH), one rack unit, holds two
 CCH connector panels

5 006T8F-31180-29
FREEDM One Tight-Buffered 
Cable, riser, 6 fiber, 50 µm 
multimode (OM3)
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DVR
Media Converter 


